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S-1590-AF

FEATURES:
•  Sentinel Mark II® exposed anti-scald balanced  

pressure Showerpac. 

• 18 gauge stainless steel outer shielding. 

• Stainless steel self-draining soap dish. 

• Chrome plated brass lever handle. 

• Adjustable temperature limit stop. 

• Brass valve body. Integral spring check stops. 

•  Pressure balancing & ceramic temperature regulating cartridge with 

built-in check valves. 

• Concealed integral mounting lugs. 

•  S-2292 showerhead with flow control device reduces flow to 2.5 gpm 

(9.46 L/min) maximum 

•  1/2 in. copper tube inlets through the wall or dropped from ceiling. 

• Vandal-resistant construction. 

FINISH:

COMPLIANCE:
•  Valve meets ASME A112.18.1 CSA B125.1 standards.

• ASSE 1016 standards.

• Shower heads meet ASME A112.18.1 CSA B125.1 standards. 

OPTIONS: Add suffix to model #

• Less showerhead ❑ -LH

• S-2251 showerhead ❑ -1

• S-2252 showerhead ❑ -2

• S-2272-E2 showerhead ❑ -5

• Less soap dish ❑ -LSD

WARRANTY:
• 5 year limited

Exposed Anti-Scald Balanced Pressure Shower

Stainless Steel
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22-1/4"
(565mm)

2-5/8"
(67mm)

21" MAX.*
(533mm)

2" MOUNTING
HOLE CENTERS

18-3/16"
(476mm)

3-13/16"
(81mm)

7-5/16"
(186mm)

4-7/16"
(113mm)

28-5/8"
(727mm)

17/32"
(13mm)

2-7/16"
(62mm)

7-7/16"
(189mm)

5-1/4"
(133mm)

4" MIN.*
(102mm)

3-5/16"
(84mm)

3-1/16"
(78mm)

RECOMMENDED
SHOWER HEAD HEIGHT

SEE CHART BELOW

4-13/16
(105mm)

BOTTOM MOUNTING
BRACKET

TOP MOUNTING
BRACKET

SOAP DISH

SPRING CHECK
STOP (2)

TO FLOOR

RECOMMENDED HEAD HEIGHTS

MEN                    6'0" (1.83 Meters)
BOYS, SENIOR HIGH      5'10" (1.78 M eters)
BOYS, JUNIOR HIGH      5'6" (1.68 Me ters)
BOYS, ELEMENTARY       5'4" (1.63 Meters)

WOMEN                  5'8" (1.73 Meters)
GIRLS, SENOIR HIGH     5'6" (1.68 Me ters)
GIRLS, JUNIOR HIGH     5'4" (1.63 Meters)
GIRLS, ELEMENTARY      5'2" (1.58 Me ters)
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COLD
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OFF

TOP SUPPLIES

*FOR THRU THE WALL
  SUPPLIES ONLY

HOT STOP ACCESS HOLE
IN BOTTOM OF PLATE COLD STOP ACCESS HOLE

IN BOTTOM OF PLATE

DIMENSIONS: NOTE: 1. All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified and are subject to change without notice. 2. Unless otherwise 
specified, all inlets and outlets are 1/2” male copper sweat. 


